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Bank Reconciliation [R]| Voucher [R] IR]
Balance of cheque account as on:  01/02/2009 23,967.93
Balance of call account as on:  29/01/2009 195,126.75
EXPENSES
Master's Fees 1,375.00
Liquidator's Fees & VAT 6,818.11
Vat thereon 954.54
Provisi
Bank charges 1,000.00
Advertising 106.40
Storage 2,736.00
Bond of security 7,890.00
SARS:Post liquidation taxation - 7,645.47
Tax on post liguidation income| 9,924.91
VAT due as per schedule]  -2,275.44
Awards to;
Preferent award 28,500.00
Amount avaliable for distribution to 162,065.17
concurrent creditors
219,004.68] _219,004.68
0.00
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Date Bﬁ%ﬂ [R]| Voucher [R] R
INCOME
Baiance b/f from 1st acc 168,693.04
Debtor collected 0.00 28,7955
Interst eamned on bank account "B” 0.00 39,384.55

0.00] 236,874.14

EXPENSES

i --.
Adverlising
Inspection 53.20 346.40
Confirmation 53.20]
Add: adverts understated i.t.0. 1st acc 240.00]
Bank charges 1,814.46
Actual 814.96 "B
Bank charges - Provisicn 1,000.00
Storage 11,571.00
Actual 8,835.00 1
Bank charges - Provision 2,736.00
Liquidator's Fees ) 6,818.11
10% on Debtor collected 2,879.66
10% on Interest eamed 3,938.46
Spendiff: 0,001
Fee payable 6,818.11
14% on VAT 954,54/
Total 7,772.65
VAT on Liquidator's fee 954.54
Master's fee "A” 1,375.00
Bond of security 2 15,780.00
SARS - income Tax “C 9,924.51
SARS - vat “C" -2,275.44
Amount available for distribution 190,565.17 |

o ——

236,874.14| _236,874.14
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SCHEDULE "A"
Date  |Schedule "A” [R] Voucher |[R] [R]
Assets value in terms of 1st acoount 540,038.68
Free Residue Account 236,874.14
Interest Earned 39,384.55]
816,297.37
Master's fees
On first 15,000.00 100.00
On balance| 801,297.37 4,000.00
Less: paid i.t.o. 1st acc -2,725.00
Payable i.t.o. 2nd and Final Acc 1,375.00
Park Brokers
Bond of security
Period 31/10/08 - 3110/09 7,890.00
Period 31/10/08 - 31410710 7,890.00
Period 31/1010 - 311011 7,890.00
23,670.00
Schedule “B"
|Date Schedule “B” | ] Vouchsr [[R] L]
Absa Bank Interast Interest Bank charges
Cheques Invest Cheques
1-Jun-07 19 77.86 33.30
1-Jul-07 20 82.33 1.983.81 33.30
1-Aug-07 21 87.32 2,010.90 33.30
1-Sep-07 22 1.39 2.143.84 33.30
1-0Oct-07 23 83.27 - 33.30
1-Nov-07 24 70.96 2,163.26 33.30
1-Dec-07 25 66.96 2,270.64 33.30
1-Jan-08 26 73.26 2,499.56 33.30
1-Feb-0B 27 7460 2,584.15 35.00
1-Mar-08 28 69.80 2,582.77 35.00
1-Apr-08 29 62.14 2,539.19 60.38
1-May-08 30 71.54 2,380.38 35.00
1-Jun-08 el 154.20 - 74.80
1-Jul-08 32 61.46 1,967.17 60.38
1-Aug-08 33 19.31 2,084.95 35.00
1-Sep-08 M4 18.86 2,073.30 35.00
1-Oct-08 35 87.90 2,078.64 35.00
1-Nov-08 36 174.83 2,101.76 35.00
1-Dec-08 37 135.57 2,064.42 35.00
1-Jan-09 38 133.24 2,009.22 35.00
1-Feb-09 39 129.78 - 37.50
1,835.58 | 37,547.97
TOTAL | 39,384.55 814.46
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bl Receiver
Account Proceeds Qutput |Input
Free Residue:
Debtor collected] 28,796.55 0.00 0.00
Liquidator's fee| 6,818.11 954.54
Bank charges|  1,591.63 222.84
Storage| 7,750.00 1,085.00
Provisions 93.33 13.07
45,049.62 0.00 2,275.944 -2,275.44
Net Vat Payableto SARS 275.44
Tax on post liquidation Income
Total Enc Asset no 1
Interest accrued 39,384.55
Less: Liquidators fees- 3,938.46
Taxable income 0.00] 35,446.10
Tax @ 28% 0.00| 9,924.91
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JOINT LIQUIDATOR'S AFFTDAVIT
Section 403(2} of the Companies Act 61 of 1973 ("the Act")

1, the undersigned,

JOHANNES FREDERICK KLOPPER

the joint liquidators of the Company, do hereby make oath and say that the aforegoing contains a
full and true account of my administration of this estate to date hereof and that, to the best of my
knowtedge and belief, all assets have been realised and accounted for.

Ve

)
IherebyoaﬁfymatmeoepmauhasadmwledgedmatheMandum{rsmmsme
contents of this affidavit, which was signed and swom before me at JOHANNESBURG on the L

day of April 2009, the regulations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1572,
as amended, and the Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been

complied with.

ANGELENE{POOLE
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS (RSA)

# 9/1/8/2 Randburg
21-Tth Avenus Parktown Nerth 2193

oladr
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JOINT LIQUIDATOR'S AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of he Companies Act 61 of 1973 ("the Act")

i, the undersigned,

the joint liquidators of the Company, do hereby contal
Y make oath andt say that the afioregoi
Mlmma:lmMﬁmmm«mmmm“?hm::mmu': e
knowiledge and belief, all assets have been realisad and accourted for. bestor my

.,

hes acknowedoed trat e knows and understands the 2 ~th

as signed and sworm before me at JOHAN
e contaled INESBURG on the ...
ed In the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 iy 1972,

PIERRE-HENRI! VENTER
VICTOR & PARTNERS ATTORNEYS
COMISSIONER OF OATHS
PRACTISING ATTORNEY
oND FLOOR, HATFIELD PLAZA
BURNETTE STREET, HATFIELD
PRETORIA
(T) 012 362-6163
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JOINT LIQUIDATOR'S AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of the Companies Act 61 of 1972 (the Act™)

HANNELIE BARNARD (COETZEE)

the joint liquidators of the Company, dobuawmmaldsaymmeafumgomgmma
Mmmmdmmwmmmmmwmmmm«w
knowledge and belief, all assets have been realised and acoounted For,

ert has acknowledged that he knows and understands the
affid hich was signed and sworn before me ot JOHANNESBURG onthe _ 8.
of April 2008 T contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972,

{:’}3’;«".“‘ SHONEA
EEsCTISING

Page 9




